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Honorable David J. Barron   

U.S. Court of Appeals 

John Joseph Moakley U.S. Courthouse 

1 Courthouse Way, Suite 7710 

Boston, MA  02210 

P: 617-748-9007 

E: judge_david_barron@ca1.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Honorable Aida M. Delgado-Colon 

United States District Court 

Federico Degetau Federal Building 

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue, Room 111 

San Juan, PR 00918 

P: 787-772-3195 

E: aida_delgado-colon@prd.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Honorable John C. Nivison 

United States District Court 

Margaret Chase Smith Federal Building 

202 Harlow Street, 3rd Floor 

Bangor, ME 04401 

P: 207-945-0315 

E: jcn@med.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Ms. Christa Berry, Clerk 

United States District Court 

Edward T. Gignoux Federal Courthouse 

156 Federal Street 

Portland, ME 04101 

P: 207-274-5101 

E: christa berry@med.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Ms. Michelle Rynne, Chief Deputy Clerk 

United States District Court 

John Joseph Moakley U.S. Courthouse 

One Courthouse Way, Room 2300 

Boston, MA 02210 

P: 617-748-4012 

E: michelle rynne@mad.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Honorable Leo Sorokin 

United States District Court 

John Joseph Moakley U.S. Courthouse 

One Courthouse Way, Room 6130 

Boston, MA 02210 

P: 617-748-9223 

E: honorable_leo_sorokin@mad.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Honorable John McConnell 

United States District Court 

Federal Building and U.S. Courthouse 

One Exchange Terrace, Room 213 

Providence, RI 02903   

P: 401-752-7020 

E: judge_mcconnell@rid.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Honorable Donald L. Cabell 

United States District Court 

John Joseph Moakley U.S. Courthouse 

One Courthouse Way, Room 7-410 

Boston, MA 02210 

P: 617-748-9232 

E: honorable_donald_cabell@mad.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Honorable Daniel Lynch, Clerk 

United States District Court 

Warren B. Rudman U.S. Courthouse 

55 Pleasant Street, Room 110 

Concord, NH 03301 

P: 603-226-7792 

E: daniel lynch@nhd.uscourts.gov 

 

 

Ms. Tracy Uhrin, Chief Deputy Clerk 

United States District Court 

Warren B. Rudman U.S. Courthouse 

55 Pleasant Street, Room 110 

Concord, NH 03301 

P: 603-226-7792 

E: tracy uhrin@nhd.uscourts.gov 

 

 



 

Ms. Susan J. Goldberg, Circuit Executive 

Office of the Circuit Executive 

John Joseph Moakley U.S. Courthouse 

1 Courthouse Way, Suite 3700 

Boston, MA 02210 

P: 617-748-9614 

E: susan goldberg@ca1.uscourts.gov 

 


